Informe generado el 6 de Mayo de 2024 a las 20:16

Alevines - 1,05 m

Ordenes de Salida

7 de Septiembre de 2018

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

QUELEBELLE DU
GERY
1 PAMPHILE / INDIANA DU
GERY /2004 / ALAZANA
/ SF

TOM TOM DE JC
2 NONE / NONE /2002 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MYSTERE DE
LAUME
3 CARTHAGO / CHIPIE DU
MANOIR / 2000 /
CASTANA / SF

LANCELOT DES
ORES
FARCEUR / QUERIDA /
1999 / ALAZANA / SF

GAZELLE DE
JUILLET
5 CENTAUER Z / GAZELLE
DE MARS /2008 /
CASTANA / CDE

NOSITA D'AVRIL
VESONTIO DU MESNIL
/ ROSITA D'AVRIL /
2001 / CASTANA / SF

LORD DU MONT
MILON
7 AFERCO / UT DE
BRIANCE /1999 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

128237

AS4540

105384

128162

106863

41575

85849

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FERNANDEZ DE
VELASCO ARROYO,
Carmen
REGINA ARROYO
FERNANDEZ / NONE

MALLO
CABANELAS,
Desirée
NONE / NONE
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Lydia

ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ
MANCHENO / NONE

VALLEJO JORRIN,
Elsa
NONE / NONE

SANTIAGO ARTIME,
Pablo
TRIPLE A / TRIPLE A

PEREZ-BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,
Jimena
PEREZ-BERNARDO /
NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Olivia
ALVAREZ MOYA SPORT
HORSE, S.L. / NONE

L.D.N.

193410

163355

223022

240526

243983

133007

165096

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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